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44349744
POLLED

JACK & COLLEEN FILIPOWSKI

FR MISS TRUST 10K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

FR MIS SECRET CHAIR 202W {DOD} (P42994939)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

RST 167Y TRUST 8075 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43957301)

NJW 33TB 100W TRUST 167Y {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43214415)
NJW 73S M326 TRUST 100W ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43002897)

BROOKVIEW 242 TEQUILA ROSE 33T {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42827719)

RST MS A152 TIMES UP 5075 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43621466)
RST MS 44U DURANGO 2003 (P43290375)

FR MISS REVOLUTION Y340 202D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43682072)

KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION Y340 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43251212)
MSU TCF REVOLUTION 4R {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42593689)

JW 718 VICTORIA 9106 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42021800)

HYALITE SECRET 425 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42469061)

FR CHAIRGIRL 129M (P42293337)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

35.0 17

Daughters
5 113.2

TATTOO RE: FR

+0.34
(.10)
+0.46
(.10)
+0.14
(.10)

10K
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+3.9
(.26)
+3.4
(.34)
+0.9
(.26)

+1.3
(.43)
+2.2
(.58)
+2.0
(.47)

+50
(.38)

+86
(.38)

+47
(.50)

+91
(.51)

+55
(.40)

+86
(.42)

+1.5
(.27)

+0.5
(.31)

+0.031
(.10)

+0.54
(.10)

+3.2
(.34)

+0.9
(.46)

+0.021
(.10)

+0.71
(.10)

+3.4
(.27)

+0.4
(.33)

+0.041
(.10)

+0.30
(.10)

+30
(.23)

+55
(-)

+40
(.34)

+63
(-)

+19
(.30)

+46
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

GV CMR X161 TIMES UP A152 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43381906)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$365
(-)

+$347
(-)

+$352
(-)

BII$
+$446

(-)
+$430

(-)
+$427

(-)

CHB$
+$153

(-)
+$176

(-)
+$109

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.0
(.13)
+0.1
(.16)
+0.1
(.14)

+15.5
(.26)
+13.2
(.33)
+16.9
(.30)

+75
(.27)
+59
(.37)
+83
(.27)

+1.10
(.37)
+0.90
(.50)
+1.30
(.48)

+1.10
(.37)
+0.90
(.50)
+1.40
(.49)

+75
(.10)
+81
(.10)
+62
(.10)

1

5

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 22, 2023

Feb 12, 2022

Animal: FR MISS TRUST 10K {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44349744)

Birth Wt. (%) 90.0 100.0 60 97.0 5
Weaning Wt. (%) 86.0 93.0 53 102.0 5
Yearling Wt. (%) 100.0 34 102.0 1

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 34 5.8 1

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=L0Pl5cnE134Xl/I%2BOn9xDQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=9di5XU9US%2BF5qJ6cGIiQMQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LunftMragfdG5OkJVhPjKw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QwmtLApby8r5P0PEcnQfMQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ASMrrOqbGCeLtPIdjMOpLA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=kInhxArqqL1JxaedcHoLig%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OgzYAhcBjj2fq1LDOidxvA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=gXihG3Tc5rj4SV/U0VS4ZA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Btzy7nCQu367sOyAi4FL4Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=FX%2B8pQ6BnY1desYqSMAVbw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ymWk433hh2WRTRQGL0w2AQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=uUGJzTDOfgrYUiiYaaZmEw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=CQJmovEsacTZeWRRfiwj5A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QJhHI8cA2gDd65Qt1ZsyhQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=lWOEzF1fj%2BZyBYeyJENU%2Bw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=VxdLx/rXIeli7rJRtQHlGg%3D%3D

